EChem
Accessories
ACCESSORIES CATALOG 2021
For Electrochemical Experiments
�1
�2
�3
�4

With
Optional FSH2 & Thermometer
Ordering Guide
CCK05500 ml volume
WCCK05500 ml volume
CCK11 liter volume
Water-jacketed type
WCCK11 liter volume
Standard type
Optional Items
FSH15Active area : 15 mm dia.
FSH2Active area : 11.28 mm dia.
WA1004Ag/AgCl reference electrode
WA1001Saturated calomel reference electrode
Reference electrode
Counter electrode
GR002Graphite rod, 300mm long
GR002HGraphite rod, 150mm long
Flat specimen holder
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Above, plus stainless steel and Viton®Non-wetted materials
Pyrex®, Teflon®Wetted materials
Chemical compatibility
0.3 ~ 5.8 mmSpecimen thickness
FSH2 : 15.5 mm ~ 22 mm
FSH15 : 18.5 mm~25 mm dia.
Specimen diameter
Flat specimen holder(option)
active area :
Pt plate type : 1cm², 4cm², 5cm²
Pt flag counter electrode
6 mm diameter, 30 cm long Graphite rod
Counter electrode(option)
9 mm diameter OD, 110 mm longSize
SCE or Ag/AgCl reference electrodeType
Reference electrode(option)
SteelCylindrical metal sample
Teflon®Compression gasket
Pyrex®, 6.35 mm dia.Tube
Cylindrical sample holder material
CCK series : 500 ml & 1 liter
WCCK series : 500 ml & 1 liter
Vial volume
(depending on model))
WA1001GR002FSH2
Parts Included   For CCK1 & WCCK1
Pyrex®, 1L
MC Nylon® / Viton®Other miscellaneous parts
such as stopper / O-ring
Teflon®Cell Top

Holes
UEH1Universal electrode holder
Ordering Guide
Universal electrode holder, UEH1,
 with optional electrodes and glass vial
PFL5 5cm²
FSH2
Flat Specimen Holder
Flat Specimen Holder
Sample size : 18.5mm~25mm dia. / 0.3~5.8mm thickness
Sample size : 15.5mm~22mm dia. / 0.3~5.8mm thickness
Active area : 11.28mm dia.
FSH15
Active area : 15mm dia.
Ordering Guide
Flat Specimen Holder
The FSH series are sample holders to
accommodate flat specimens.
• Pyrex® tube  : 6.3mm dia.
PAGE l 5
�W
�e
�o
�c�h
�A
2 pin probeF2
Number of channels required Channel No.
Battery Jig
Rack type is available.
Individual channel operation is available.
4 contact point type(Kelvin probe) is available to
minimize voltage drop or 2 contact probe type.
Easy to hold cylindrical cell and/or coin cell
Wide contact point with gold coated contact area
Lever type-L
Normal type-
For High temperatureH
4 cell banana connectorZ
4 pin probeF4
Description
Universal cell jig*2)
Coin cell jig*1)
Part No.
CCJ
UCJ
1) Height fixed type only      2) Height adjustable
CCJ8F2-8PS
• Jig for 8 channel coin cells
• 2 probe type coin cell jig
  for WBCS series battery cycler
• 8ch per panel
• S type cell connector
Ordering Guide
Battery & Coin Cell Jig
Normal type-
4ch per panel
S type cell connector
8P 8ch per panel
4P
1st
L type cell connector
S
M type cell connector
L
M